PASSIVE OPTICAL SPLITTERS
Create the perfect backbone for
your Smart Building’s OT network
Optigo ConnectTM saves space, cost and energy in your Smart
building’s Operational Technology (OT) network and the passive
splitters are a key to a flexible and efficient network. Only Optigo
Connect and the passive optical splitters can create a physical
network topology that exactly matches the layout of your smart

CASE INPUT OUTPUTS LEAD/CONNECTOR DIMENSIONS INSERTION LOSS OPTIONS
GENERAL USE – STAR TOPOLOGY – ABS PLASTIC ENCLOSURE
ONS-YPS-2 ABS Plastic Single 2
40 cm     (16")
3 mm Corning Fiber
SC/UPC Male
90 × 20 × 10 mm
(3.6" × 0.8" × 0.4")
–3.8 dB
-L
-LC
ONS-YPS-4 ABS Plastic Single 4 100 × 80 × 10 mm
(4.0" × 3.2" × 0.4")
–7.1 dB
ONS-YPS-8 ABS Plastic Single 8 –10.4 dB
ONS-YPS-16 ABS Plastic Single 16
4.8" × 3.2" × 0.8"
(120 × 80 × 18 mm)
–13.4 dB
GENERAL USE – STAR TOPOLOGY – RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE
ONS-YRS-8 Rack-mount Single 8
SC/UPC Female
483 × 240 × 44 mm
(19" × 9.5" × 1RU)
–9.1 dB
-APCONS-YRS-16 Rack-mount Single 16 –12.1 dB
ONS-YRS-32 Rack-mount Single 32 –15.1 dB
DUAL-INPUT – CONNECT TWO AGGREGATION SWITCHES FOR REDUNDANCY
ONS-YPD-2 ABS Plastic Dual 2 40 cm     (16")
3 mm Corning Fiber
SC/UPC Male
100 × 80 × 10 mm
(4.0" × 3.2" × 0.4")
–5.2 dB
-LCONS-YPD-4 ABS Plastic Dual 4 –8.2 dB
ONS-YPD-8 ABS Plastic Dual 8 –11.2 dB
ONS-YRD-8 ABS Plastic Dual 8
SC/UPC Female
483 × 240 × 44 mm
(19" × 9.5" × 1RU)
–11.2 dB
-APCONS-YRD-16 ABS Plastic Dual 16 –14.2 dB
ONS-YRD-32 ABS Plastic Dual 32 –17.2 dB
RING SPLITTERS – CREATE REDUNDANT FIBER RING WITH TWO AGGREGATION SWITCHES RING BRANCH
ONS-YPG-1 ABS Plastic Ring 1
40 cm     (16")
3 mm Corning Fiber
SC/UPC Male
100 × 80 × 10 mm
(4.0" × 3.2" × 0.4")
–1.5 dB –11.4 dB
-L
-LC
ONS-YPG-2 ABS Plastic Ring 2 –1.5 dB –14.4 dB
ONS-YPG-4 ABS Plastic Ring 4 –2.6 dB –14.2 dB
ONS-YPG-6 ABS Plastic Ring 6 –4.0 dB –14.5 dB
ONS-YPG-8 ABS Plastic Ring 8 –5.1 dB –14.7 dB
DAISY-CHAIN SPLITTERS – ASYMMETRICAL RATIO SPLITTERS FOR HIGH-RISE OR PERIMETER TRUNK BRANCH
ONS-YPS-2-A05 ABS Plastic Single 2 (5/95%)
40 cm     (16")
3 mm Corning Fiber
SC/UPC Male
90 × 20 × 10 mm
(3.6" × 0.8" × 0.4")
–0.3 dB –13.1 dB -L
-LR
-LC
ONS-YPS-2-A10 ABS Plastic Single 2 (10/90%) –0.5 dB –10.0 dB
ONS-YPS-2-A15 ABS Plastic Single 2 (15/85%) –0.8 dB –8.3 dB
ONS-YPS-3-A10 ABS Plastic Single 3 (10/10/80%)
100 × 80 × 10 mm
(4.0" × 3.2" × 0.4")
–1.1 dB –10.0 dB
Product Code Key: P – Plastic, R – Rack Mount, S – Single Input, D – Dual Redundant Inputs, G – Ring Redundant Inputs, A – Asymmetrical